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Running Totals

2015 The Count, On-Effort

(Er) Gray whales, northboundHours HoursDay Number

Feb 17 07:551 07:554 0 4 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 18 07:452 15:406 0 10 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 19 07:183 22:5810 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 20 07:524 30:505 0 15 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 21 08:005 38:509 0 24 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 22 06:296 45:1911 0 35 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 23 07:297 52:487 0 42 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 24 08:078 60:5514 0 56 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 25 08:009 68:558 0 64 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 26 08:0010 76:5511 0 75 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 27 02:3711 79:327 0 82 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 28 07:1812 86:5023 0 105 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 01 08:0013 94:5019 0 124 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 02 07:0614 101:5613 0 137 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 03 08:1315 110:0924 0 161 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 04 08:0016 118:0914 0 175 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 05 08:0017 126:0922 0 197 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 06 08:0518 134:1429 0 226 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 07 08:0019 142:1440 0 266 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 08 08:0020 150:1416 0 282 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 09 08:0021 158:1454 0 336 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 10 08:0022 166:1438 0 374 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 11 08:0023 174:1429 0 403 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 12 08:0024 182:1429 0 432 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 13 08:0825 190:2229 0 461 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 14 08:0026 198:2225 0 486 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 15 08:0427 206:2636 0 522 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 16 08:0728 214:3320 0 542 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 17 08:0029 222:3329 0 571 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 18 08:0030 230:3335 0 606 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 19 08:0831 238:4151 0 657 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 20 08:1332 246:5437 0 694 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 21 08:0033 254:5444 0 738 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 22 08:0034 262:5426 0 764 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 23 04:2635 267:2016 1 780 1  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 24 08:0536 275:2516 2 796 3  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 25 08:3637 284:0126 2 822 5  ErEr Calves Calves
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Running Totals

2015 The Count, On-Effort

(Er) Gray whales, northboundHours HoursDay Number

Mar 26 08:0038 292:0116 2 838 7  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 27 08:0039 300:0115 1 853 8  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 28 07:2440 307:2512 1 865 9  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 29 05:5541 313:206 0 871 9  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 30 06:1942 319:393 0 874 9  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 31 08:0043 327:3911 2 885 11  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 01 05:3044 333:093 0 888 11  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 02 08:0045 341:099 3 897 14  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 03 08:0046 349:0913 3 910 17  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 04 08:3447 357:4311 2 921 19  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 05 05:3348 363:162 0 923 19  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 06 03:3949 366:55923 19  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 07 01:2550 368:206 3 929 22  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 08 05:2251 373:4210 1 939 23  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 09 08:0052 381:4222 7 961 30  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 10 08:0053 389:429 0 970 30  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 11 08:0054 397:426 1 976 31  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 12 08:0055 405:426 1 982 32  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 13 08:0056 413:421 0 983 32  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 14 08:0057 421:422 1 985 33  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 15 08:0058 429:4210 5 995 38  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 16 08:0959 437:5114 7 1,009 45  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 17 08:0060 445:512 1 1,011 46  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 18 08:0061 453:5118 9 1,029 55  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 19 08:0062 461:519 4 1,038 59  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 20 08:0463 469:5511 4 1,049 63  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 21 08:0064 477:556 3 1,055 66  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 22 08:0065 485:554 2 1,059 68  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 23 08:1266 494:0720 10 1,079 78  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 24 08:0067 502:078 4 1,087 82  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 25 01:4468 503:511,087 82  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 26 03:4569 507:3616 8 1,103 90  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 27 08:0070 515:3621 10 1,124 100  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 28 08:0071 523:3626 13 1,150 113  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 29 08:2172 531:5734 17 1,184 130  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 30 08:0073 539:5716 8 1,200 138  ErEr Calves Calves

May 01 08:0074 547:576 3 1,206 141  ErEr Calves Calves
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May 02 08:0675 556:0320 9 1,226 150  ErEr Calves Calves

May 03 08:0576 564:0816 8 1,242 158  ErEr Calves Calves

May 04 06:3477 570:4218 9 1,260 167  ErEr Calves Calves

May 05 08:2378 579:0522 11 1,282 178  ErEr Calves Calves

May 06 05:1679 584:2116 8 1,298 186  ErEr Calves Calves

May 07 02:1680 586:374 2 1,302 188  ErEr Calves Calves

May 08 08:0381 594:4011 5 1,313 193  ErEr Calves Calves

May 09 08:0082 602:4016 8 1,329 201  ErEr Calves Calves

May 10 08:0083 610:4019 9 1,348 210  ErEr Calves Calves

May 11 08:1384 618:5324 12 1,372 222  ErEr Calves Calves

May 12 08:1085 627:034 2 1,376 224  ErEr Calves Calves

May 13 08:0386 635:064 2 1,380 226  ErEr Calves Calves

May 14 03:0087 638:061,380 226  ErEr Calves Calves

May 15 05:4388 643:498 4 1,388 230  ErEr Calves Calves

May 16 08:0989 651:5812 6 1,400 236  ErEr Calves Calves

May 17 08:0090 659:584 2 1,404 238  ErEr Calves Calves

May 18 04:5391 664:514 2 1,408 240  ErEr Calves Calves

May 19 05:2492 670:152 1 1,410 241  ErEr Calves Calves

May 20 08:0093 678:154 2 1,414 243  ErEr Calves Calves

May 21 05:0094 683:152 1 1,416 244  ErEr Calves Calves

May 22 02:5095 686:051,416 244  ErEr Calves Calves

May 23 08:0096 694:052 1 1,418 245  ErEr Calves Calves

May 24 08:0097 702:052 1 1,420 246  ErEr Calves Calves

May 25 08:0098 710:051,420 246  ErEr Calves Calves

May 26 08:0099 718:052 1 1,422 247  ErEr Calves Calves

May 27 08:00100 726:054 2 1,426 249  ErEr Calves Calves

May 28 08:00101 734:051,426 249  ErEr Calves Calves

May 29 08:00102 742:051,426 249  ErEr Calves Calves

742:051,426 249Totals
HoursCalves  Er
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